Job Name:______________________________________
Distributor:______________________________________
Type:_ _________________________________________
Material:	 Anodized Aluminum
Colour:	 Silver Grey
Diffuser Type:	 Frosted
Diffuser Material:	 Polycarbonate (PC)
Channel Length:	 2m (6.5ft), 2.4m (7.8ft), 3m (9.8ft)
Channel Width:	 10mm (0.7in)
Channel Height:	 25mm (3.77in)
Accessories Included:	 1 Pair of End Cap
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
VBD-CH-H1
Length: 2.4m (7.8ft)
Available in 3m (9.8ft) within BC only.
10 mm
8 mm
25 mm
18 m
m
Model: VBD-CH-H1
 MODEL
–
 LENGTH
ORDERING GUIDE
Leave Blank [3 meters (9.8ft)]
2.4 [2.4 meters (7.8ft)]
2 [2 meters (6.5ft)]
Full 3-meter (9.8ft) length LED Channels
are limited to delivery within BC ONLY.VBD-CH-H1
Model: VBD-CH-H1
	 Extra End Caps (1 Pair/bag)	 Adjustable Aircraft Cables (1 Pair/bag)
Model: VBD-ENCH-H1
SKU: 666561430108
Model: VBD-AIRC-6F-H1-2
SKU: 666561430009
SKU: 666561428570
SKU: 666561431204
SKU: 666561431211
VBD-CH-H1 (3 meters)
VBD-CH-H1-2.4 (2.4 meters)
VBD-CH-H1-2 (2 meters)
RECOMMENDED LED STRIP LIGHTS (Sold Separately)
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
	 MODEL	 COLOUR TEMPERATURE	 LUMEN/FT	 WATT/FT	 WIDTH	 INTENSITY	 DOT-FREE
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-60-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 152 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-60-12-NS	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 128-146 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-60-12-WP (Outdoor)	 3000K, 6000K	 128-146 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGBd-30-12-NS	 RGB	 –––––––––	 1.8 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB-30-12-NS	 RGB	 2600-3000MCD	 2 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-COB480W2-xxxx-24S	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 155 (Lm/ft)	 2 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB-30-12-WP	 RGB	 –––––––––	 2.2 (W/ft)	 14mm	 Low	 --
	 VBDFS-COB480W3-xxxx-24S	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 233 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 --
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-120-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 289 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Medium	 --
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-120-12-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 258-292 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-Green-60-12-NS	 Green	 –––––––––	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-Blue-120-12-NS	 Blue	 –––––––––	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-5000-120-24-WP	 5000K	 256 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 --
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-120-24-WP	 3000K, 4000K	 298 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 14mm	 Medium	 --
  VBDFS-315-xxxx-120-12-NS (side emitting)	 3000K, 5000K, Green	 329-402 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 ✔
	  VBDFS-4020-RGB-90-5-NS (side emitting)	 RGB	 –––––––––	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Medium	 ✔
  VBDFS-4020-RGB-144-5-NS (side emitting)	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-135-3000-120-12NS-RVS-8	 3000K	 329-402 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
	 (Side emitting)
	 VBDFS-5050-xxxx-60-12-NS	 3000K, 6000K	 360-402 (Lm/ft)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-4000-60-24-NS	 4000K	 360-402 (Lm/ft)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-COB480W4.5-xxxx-24S	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 363 (Lm/ft)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-COB840W4.5-RGB-24NS	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB-60-12-NS	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGBD-96-12-NS	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 --
	 VBDFS-2216-CW&WW-336-24-NS	 1800K-2400K (Adjustable)	 815-1018 (Lm/ft)	 5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-2835-CW&WW-168-24-NS	 2700K-6000K (Adjustable)	 1018-1120 (Lm/ft)	 5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-2835-xxxx-120-24-NS	 3000K, 4000K, 5000K	 731-804 (Lm/ft)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-WRGBWW-60-24-NS	 WRGBWW	 2200-2600MCD (RGB)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
			   219-256 Lm/ft (WW)
	 VBDCFS-5050-RGB+3.2K-96-24-NS	 RGB+3200K	 2200-2400MCD (RGB)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
			   152 Lm/ft (WW)
	 VBDFS-COB896W6.6-RGB27-24S	 RGB+2700K	 –––––––––	 6.6 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-COB896W6.6-RGB27-24WP	 RGBW	 –––––––––	 6.6 (W/ft)	 14mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-3014-xxxx-240-12-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 727-873 (Lm/ft)	 7 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-2835-xxxx-240-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 1463-1609 (Lm/ft)	 9 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --
	 VBDFS-5050-RGBWWD-96-12-NS	 RGBWW	 –––––––––	 9 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 --